
PROJECT NO. 
@ 2:00:00 PM

Contact Person: Email

VENDOR’S NAME

ONLINE    
Y=ONLINE   
N=MAILED    
B=BOTH

LICENSE NO.
ALTERNATE 2       
BID AMOUNT                  

IF APPLICABLE

ALTERNATE 3        
BID AMOUNT                  

IF APPLICABLE

The Luster Group, LLC N 58037

Ducote Development Group, LLC N 58224

Hendrick Construction, Inc. N 61167

Triumph Construction, LLC Y 46747

Brown Industrial Construction Y 55950

Honore Companies LLC Y 54964

Arbour Construction, L.L.C. Y 72429

M&J Civil Construction, LLC Y 73986

 

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE $326,000.00

$349,700.50

$405,435.00

$390,147.00

$299,626.00

TOTAL BASE BID

$297,000.00
$374,814.00

$288,692.76

$557,076.40

 

jeff.sumner@ice-eng.com

Thursday, November 20, 2025BID OPENING DATE: 

BID OPENING “AS READ”

Room 826, 222 Saint Louis Street, City of Baton Rouge, Louisiana

TAXIWAY MARC WIDENING

$18,906.00

ALTERNATE 1       
BID AMOUNT                      

IF APPLICABLE

$21,902.19
$21,509.00

$35,343.26

$21,646.00

$41,785.00

$27,400.00

$31,510.00

Jeff Sumner, P.E. Senior Project Manager 


