## **BID OPENING "AS READ"**

## **TAXIWAY MARC WIDENING**

## PROJECT NO.

**BID OPENING DATE:** 

Thursday, November 20, 2025

@ 2:00:00 PM

Room 826, 222 Saint Louis Street, City of Baton Rouge, Louisiana
Contact Person:

Jeff Sumner, P.E. Senior Project Manager
En

Email

jeff.sumner@ice-eng.com

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	\$326,000.00

VENDOR'S NAME	ONLINE Y=ONLINE N=MAILED B=BOTH	LICENSE NO.	TOTAL BASE BID	ALTERNATE 1 BID AMOUNT IF APPLICABLE	ALTERNATE 2 BID AMOUNT IF APPLICABLE	ALTERNATE 3 BID AMOUNT IF APPLICABLE
The Luster Group, LLC	N	58037	\$297,000.00	\$21,902.19		
Ducote Development Group, LLC	N	58224	\$374,814.00	\$21,509.00		
Hendrick Construction, Inc.	N	61167	\$288,692.76	\$35,343.26		
Triumph Construction, LLC	Y	46747	\$557,076.40	\$21,646.00		
Brown Industrial Construction	Y	55950	\$349,700.50	\$41,785.00		
Honore Companies LLC	Y	54964	\$405,435.00	\$27,400.00		
Arbour Construction, L.L.C.	Y	72429	\$390,147.00	\$31,510.00		
M&J Civil Construction, LLC	Y	73986	\$299,626.00	\$18,906.00		